Centre of Behavioural and Cognitive Sciences

University of Allahabad
COGJET 2023

List of Applicants for Admission to MSc Cognitive Science

Application Id

COGJET2210005
COGJET2210007
COGJET2210010
COGJET2210014
COGJET2210017
COGJET2210021
COGJET2210031
COGJET2210026
COGJET2210029
COGJET2210030
COGJET2210032
COGJET2210034
COGJET2210039
COGJET2210049
COGJET2210056
COGJET2210071
COGJET2310078
COGJET2310084
COGJET2310086
COGJET2310090
COGJET2310095
COGJET2310099
COGJET2310106
COGJET2310107
COGJET2310113
COGJET2310114
COGJET2310115
COGJET2310120
COGJET2310121
COGJET2310130
COGJET2310145
COGJET2310147
COGJET2310160
COGJET2310166
COGJET2310169
COGJET2310177
COGJET2310178
COGJET2310179
COGJET2310194
COGJET2310199
COGJET2310203
COGJET2310205
COGJET2310213

Name
Rajput Ria Rajendra Preeti
Manvi Jain
Flewin Phalix Dsouza
Anirudh Gupta
Saloni
Akriti
AparnaKS§S
Akshat Verma
Kiratpreet Singh Dhillon
Lazar Tony
Rahul Pachal
Nisma Fathima
Ashish Kumar Sharma
Kumar Harsh
Utkarsh Mishra
Poonam Dey
Akanksha Narendra Pendharkar
Sruti Rekha Muni
Vaibhavee Priya
Binita Biju
Adrija Chatterjee
Ritika Sharma
Dishant
Eshwarya Tripathi
Bagade Shradha Hanumant
Divyanshu Kumar Pandey
Pratibha Srivastava
Aamir Shafat Wani
Sidharth Tom
Lalit Mohan
Ananya Singh
Aditya Kumar Tiwari
Swapnaneel Das
AparnaRV M
Anjalika Das
Shreya
Shubhi Pal
Silpita Mondal
Noel Tomy
Priyadarshini Roy
Sanga Majumder
Atreyee Chattopadhyay
Tarini Sachdev Budhraja



COGJET2310215
COGJET2310216
COGJET2310224
COGJET2310229
COGJET2310232
COGJET2310235
COGJET2310237
COGJET2310241
COGJET2310256
COGJET2310259
COGJET2310266
COGJET2310268
COGJET2310277
COGJET2310279
COGJET2310281
COGJET2310282
COGJET2310284
COGJET2310322
COGJET2310324
COGJET2310325
COGJET2310330
COGJET2310341
COGJET2310350
COGJET2310357
COGJET2310366
COGJET2310370
COGJET2310372
COGJET2310374
COGJET2310380
COGJET2310389
COGJET2310392
COGJET2310394
COGJET2310396
GATE2023001

GATE2023002

GATE2023003

GATE2023004

GATE2023005

GATEZ2023006

Appication Id

COGJET2210005
COGJET2210014
COGJET2210017
COGJET2210029
COGJET2210030

Shivya Sharma
Srijan Pratap Singh
Dibyajyoti Ghosh
Nirbhay Gupta
Sampriti Saha

Satej Vilasrao Jagatap
Nabhojyoti Chattopadhyay
Shailendran V

Tanvi Gandhi

Gerald K Dominic
Aryan Ashok Yadav
Simra Abbas

Manish Verma
Sakshi Asrani
Christilda ]

Shweta Agrawal
Neha Gupta

S Neeraja

Akshay Kumar
Anindya Biswal
Peter Simon
Deepayan Mukherjee
Upamanyu Vyas
Savan Rikeshkumar Gurjar
Kushal Bhaskar
Gadey Amruth Sagar
Arunjoy Bhadra
Renu

Prakamya Khare
Bidyasundar Baksi
Pratima Singh

Yukti Jain

Rayna Bose
Samridhi Bhatnagar
Aratrika Patnaik
Arjun

Dhanya Sharma
Kapil Faujdar
Kundal Kohli

List of Applicants for Admission to
MSc-PhD Integrated Cognitive Science

Name
Rajput Ria Rajendra Preeti
Anirudh Gupta
Saloni
Kiratpreet Singh Dhillon
Lazar Tony



COGJET2210032 Rahul Pachal
COGJET2210039 Ashish Kumar Sharma
COGJET2210047 Kanika Sachdeva
COGJET2210049 Kumar Harsh
COGJET2310084 Sruti Rekha Muni
COGJET2310095 Adrija Chatterjee
COGJET2310099 Ritika Sharma
COGJET2310113 Bagade Shradha Hanumant
COGJET2310115 Pratibha Srivastava
COGJET2310166 AparnaRV M
COGJET2310173 Vinay Pratap Verma
COGJET2310177 Shreya
COGJET2310178 Shubhi Pal
COGJET2310179 Silpita Mondal
COGJET2310199 Priyadarshini Roy
COGJET2310209 Shashwat Mani
COGJET2310224 Dibyajyoti Ghosh
COGJET2310232 Sampriti Saha
COGJET2310235 Satej Vilasrao Jagatap
COGJET2310241 Shailendran V
COGJET2310256 Tanvi Gandhi
COGJET2310275 Eldhose Joseph
COGJET2310311 Dipayan Roy
COGJET2310330 Peter Simon
COGJET2310350 Upamanyu Vyas
COGJET2310353 Spandan Raha
COGJET2310366 Kushal Bhaskar
COGJET2310367 Atharv Dattatraya Nangare
COGJET2310370 Gadey Amruth Sagar
COGJET2310374 Renu
COGJET2310395 Ria Mishra
GATE2023001 Samridhi Bhatnagar

Important Instructions:

Applicants who have qualified for the interview based on the
cut off mark of 21, if your name is not in the list and if you had
sent the application form to the CBCS, please only forward the
same email to <puneet@cbcs.ac.in> latest by April 23, 2023.
(No fresh application will be entertained).

Administrative Officer, CBCS, UoA



